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Price
51.705 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.39% (-1.27)

US30034W1062
EVRG

Nasdaq

usb

Utilities

Stock

11,207 EUR
S&P 500

51.71 USD (700)
51.72 USD (1,200)
52.07 USD

52.17 USD

51.37 USD

52.97 USD
51.652129 USD
1,579,973
81,613,823.30
26,187

100

WKN: 30034W106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US30034W1062&ID_NOTATION=219497294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US30034W1062&ID_NOTATION=219497294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fd81baafc87bb8101d31637aa0418da4e0cc033e21a746463184aa3d5615223&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77f91043735eac97c&time=1712866456&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df50d0d2e940774a73f18dfb400676e8b7d491e51b6bbc58c6e66994494def0d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=59d40d6143167e5b5&time=1712866456&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4affe3d51282bc0e25341d9bf7406df33a9c11684663c216d1d8576ab7d13b7&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=99f7597bebd6fd84c&time=1712866456&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1766d07b13c05f88b5bdefa090ba013bc81b61f32008d4db221f15898adc193c&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f3b0c3c226dbf7165&time=1712866456&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a545d4595db6dbfcb9f166a63ba4ed435d62d119dc242ad3f7e12b5956badfd5&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=26500184bf2f82922&time=1712866456&tool=RSC

EVERGY INC.

Details

2024/04/10 21:59:14

Price
51.705 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-2.39% (-1.27)

ISIN US30034W1062
Symbol EVRG
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,207 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 51.71 USD (700)
Ask (Ask size) 51.72 USD (1,200)
Open 52.07 USD
High 52.17 USD
Low 51.37 USD
Close (prev. day) 52.97 USD
VWAP 51.652129 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,579,973
Trading volume 81,613,823.30
Number of trades 26,187
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.34% -16.32% -12.68%
Perf (abs.) +3.62 -10.33 -7.69
Beta 0.54 0.41 0.48
Volatility 20.05 19.80 20.71
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date

Tradegate 2024/04/10
Stuttgart 2024/04/10
Nasdaq 2024/04/10
Frankfurt 2024/04/10
Berlin 2024/04/10

Time
14:49
21:05
21:59
08:04
08:04

Price

48.39 EUR
48.00 EUR
51.71 USD
48.55 EUR
48.50 EUR

52.670 USD (1,861,225
51.563 USD (2,384,740
51.279 USD (2,789,812
54.420 USD (2,052,010
54.470 USD (2024/01/09
48.040 USD (2024/02/08
63.840 USD (2023/04/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
46.918 USD (2023/10/06)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 6
81.60 26,184
0.00 2
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=219497294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343235074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343371420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219710475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219843610

EVERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

>>evergy

Contact Details
EVERGY INC.

1200 Main Street - 64105 Kansas City
Telefon: +1-816-556-2200
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mark Ruelle
Ann Murtlow
B. Isaac
Charles Wilder
James Scarola
Mary Landrieu
Neal Sharma
Paul Keglevic
Sandra
Lawrence
Sandra Price
Thomas Hyde
David Campbell
Charles King
Chuck Caisley
Greg

Greenwood

Heather
Humphrey

Kevin E. Bryant

Kirkland B.
Andrews

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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